

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6899 OF 2000

BURN STANDARD COMPANY LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

G.N. VISHWAKARMA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 31/10/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.Mariarputham, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.

Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.K. Sanghi, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

List after Diwali vacation.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master